
] BENZTNG . FISA PoRUMBEI IMBARCATI din : 18.06.21 '16:00:52 
I

6)elcnk,
GHERGHEF VAI,ERICA

Concurs : 1

Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 05413 7 4'7944
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
S incroni zare
Por. imbarcati:

18.06.21 15:52:39 cPS
18.06.21 15:52:39 +000
18.06.2L 15:52:39
031

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

1A.06 15.52 | 46
18.06 15:52:54
18.06 15:53:05
18.06 15:53:15
18.06 l-5:53:50
18.06 15:54:00
18.06 15:54:07
18.05 15;54:17
18.06 7s | 54 |24
18.06 15 : 54 :31
18.06 1s:54:54
18.06 15:55:00
18.06 15:55:08
18.05 15:55:17
18 . 06 15 :55 :32
18.05 15 :55 :4 6
18.05 15:56 | 10
18.05 15 | 56:19
18 . 06 15: 56 :41
18.06 15:56:5?
18.06 15:57:03
18.06 15:57:10
18 . 06 15 :57 :20
18 .06 1-5 |5'7 |2'7
18 . 05 15 :57 :37
18,06 15:57 | 54
18 . 06 15: 58: 14
18.06 15:58:27
18.06 15:58:30
18. 06 1,5 : 58 :41
18. 05 15 : 58 :48

Nr. Cuf o
are

serie inel

RO 18 5028405
RO at 479922
RO r'1 47990A
RO tt 4ALA'7'.7
RO 19 301507
RO 19 301508
RO 2A 2A467A
RO 1-4 07370A5
RO 19 301525
RO 19 301550
RO 18 5028416
RO 18 5028402
RO 1A 502A443
RO 20 2A46A7
RO 20 2A4679
RO a'7 4a2346
RO 19 3 015 03
RO 19 3 01517
RO L7 60593L9
RO 19 301531
RO t1 479930
RO 18 058117
RO 15 593318
RO 18 057896
RO 19 301505
RO 19 3 01515
RO aa 542A421
RO 19 301535
RO 18 5028448
RO 19 301sO6
RO tA 502A442

Nr. inel llmbarcare
Senzor lData Ora

observatii

001
oo2
003
004
005
006
o07
o08
009
010
011
at2
013
014
015
016
ot'1
018
019
o2a
o21
022
023
424
o25
o26
o27
o2a
o29
03 0
031

AIB
AIB
A1,B
NPA
ALB
TRES
TRES
GUT
CUC
GUTA
A],B
GUTA
ALB
ARG
CUC
GUT
GUTA
A],B
GPA
ALB
ALB
ROSU
ALB
ALB
GU:T
GUT
NEG
GUT
GPA
ALB
NEG

o74
059
057
063
o32
033
011
o71
o41
o52
o76
o73
o'7 9
019
o12
o66
024
437
081
o44
061
oo2
o70
001
03 0
036
477
o47
080
031
078

M

F
F
M

F
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
P
M

F
M
F
E
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
I,l

DAC2A6B3
DA11F 5 0 3
DAC3 F2 7 6
DAC2A697
DADT 8D9 5
DA11C I2 9
DA11C 8 2 F
DA9DAN5 8
DA11C 8DF
DA17F7'12
DA11C8C7
DA11E51E
DA11F4 3 2
DAC2A789
DAC2A'/16
DA11CBO4
DADT 8 E 5B
DA11F9 5 9
DA11C 9 EA
DADT 8 FEB
DA11C 8 8E
DA11F5 OE
DANT 8CC 1
DA11F6 OA
DADS P117
DAC2A7E3
DA11F 5 41
DAC2A? F2
DAn78F46
DA11F7 4 E
DAC2A'7 3 4

semnaturi

Vtq.q A -
Crescat

: RO-04.01 Cod concurs : 078324
: BENZING 48907051 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
====> BENZING Express

Aon_/ B
comieiY control

Versiune SW
Antena Club

serie ceas
Autorizare

.244225
:800028E0

/Desigilare



Cod colurnbofil : 054)-3 14'1944
Latitudine

serie inel

COIUMbOfiI : GIIERGHEF VAIERICA
Lonsirudine , Ri</t"<,

Culo Nr. inel
.r. ls"r,rot

observatiiNr.

y'(.<fo ra lr, nr : xQ

{icr" lJ - @
*r.d r^\,C*

: RO-04.01
====> BENZING

serie ceas
G 2 <====

Versiune SW

Expre s s
'| 244225


